
PIGSTY

PIG BOARD

BURGERS SNACKS

HOT DOGS

THE WHOLE HOG

45.00

To find out more about 
The Jolly Hog products

FOLLOW US 
@PIGSTYUK 

The Jolly Hog BBQ Ribs, Scotch Egg, The Jolly Hog 
Proper Porker Sausages, slow cooked pork belly,
crackling, cider apple sauce, BBQ loaded pork 
fries, house slaw & a choice of dips.

All burgers come in a toasted bun.
Gluten free buns available on request for £1.

Our signature burger! 12 hour roast pork 
belly, crackling, apple & cider sauce, house 
slaw & Black Treacle Baconnaise.

13.00
SCOTCH EGG
The Jolly Hog Sausage meat wrapped around 
a soft-boiled egg coated in crispy Panko 
breadcrumbs. Served with warm Picalilli!

6.00

SIDES
BBQ LOADED
PORK FRIES 
Our house seasoned fries loaded with BBQ 
slow cooked pulled pork, mozzarella, cheddar 
& BBQ sauce.

9.00

BUFFALO DIRTY
FRIES 
Our house seasoned fries, buffalo sauce, blue 
cheese ranch, crispy The Jolly Hog Streaky 
Bacon & spring onions.
ADD BUFFALO BURNT ENDS FOR £2!

7.00

PIG WINGS
Pigs can fly! Crispy pork belly bites either 
tossed in our buffalo hot sauce, with a blue 
cheese ranch or The Jolly Hog Apple BBQ 
sauce. Served with celery.

7.50

LOADED PIB FRIES
House seasoned fries, loaded with The Jolly 
Hog Black Treacle Bacon wrapped Pigs in 
Blankets, chipotle honey ketchup, roast garlic 
mayo & crispy onions. 

9.00

HOUSE FRIES (v)
Fries tossed in our signature house seasoning.

HOUSE SLAW (v)
Red cabbage, white onion, carrot, fennel, 
oregano & parsley with mayonnaise. 

4.00

3.75

CRACKLE & APPLE
Warm pork crackling with our cider apple 
sauce and seasoned salt.

6.00

THE HOG FATHER
Our signature Christmas burger! 12 hour 
roast pork belly, crackling, sage and onion 
stuffing, Spiced cranberry sauce & Black 
Treacle Baconnaise.

13.00

PULLED PORK BUN
Slow cooked pork shoulder, gherkins, onions, 
The Jolly Hog Apple BBQ sauce, cheddar & 
American mustard.

12.00

PIGSHY (V)
A Moving Mountains patty, cheddar, 
caramelised onions, gherkins, chimi mayo 
& chipotle honey ketchup (v).

12.00

SMOKEY DOG
The Jolly Hog Smokey Jolly Dog Sausage, 
pulled pork shoulder, chipotle honey ketchup, 
roast garlic mayo & crispy onion.

11.00

PESTO DOG
The Jolly Hog Smokey Jolly Dog Sausage, 
pulled pork shoulder, mozzarella, pumpkin 
seeds, pesto ‘nduja mayo & spring onion.

11.00

Add Pigs in Blankets to any burger! 2 for £1.50

All of our pork is British 
Outdoor Bred and RSPCA assured

ADD ANY DIP TO YOUR ORDER FOR £1.50
The Jolly Hog Apple BBQ Sauce, Baconnaise, Garlic 

Mayo, Blue Cheese Ranch, Chipotle Honey Ketchup & 
Chimi Mayo.

Not all dish ingredients are listed & all dishes may contain 
traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. If you have an allergy, please 

make staff aware of it before placing your order.

Please be aware that we only accept card payments and a
discretionary 10% service charge will be added to each bill.

This charge is entirely optional and goes directly to the staff. 



PIGSTY

HOT DRINKS
2.90
3.00
3.00
3.10
3.20
3.20
3.50
3.50
3.75

3.50

2.50

+0.50
+0.50

Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Dark Hot Chocolate
White Hot Chocolate
Mocha 
White or Dark Chocolate

Iced coffee 
Upgrade to Iced dark or white chocolate mocha for extra 50p

Teas 
Everyday Brew, Decaf Everyday Brew, Earl Grey, Mint or Green

Vanilla, Hazelnut and Caramel syrups
Milk alternative – Oat Milk

DRAUGHT
Meantime Greenwich Larger Pint/Half | 4.5% 
Cornish Orchard Gold Cider Pint/Half | 4.5%

6.50 | 3.50
6.50 | 3.50

Keller Pils 
by Lost & Grounded  440ml | 4.8% 

Wanna Go To The Sun IPA 
by Lost & Grounded 440ml | 4.6%

Just Pressed Fratello 
Berry Cider 440ml | 3.4%

Clear Head Alcohol Free
by Bristol Beer Factory 440ml | 0.5%

Guest Beer or Cider
Ask your server for more information.

IN THE FRIDGE
6.50

6.50

6.50

6.00

WHITE
False Bay 
Sauvignon Blanc | 12.5% South Africa 

Cave De I’Ormarine Duc De Morny 
Picpoul De Pinet | 13% France 

Red Wine
Altitudes Reserva 
Merlot | 13.5% Chile 

Ignacio Marin 
Vida Essentia Garnacha  | 13.5% Spain 

Fizz
Ceradello 
Organic Prosecco Brut | 11.5% Italy 

ROSE
Calusari 
Pinto Noir Rose | 12.5% Romania 

’

WINE
5.25 | 7.50 | 9.25 | 27.00

37.50

32.00

5.25 | 7.50 | 9.25 | 27.00

36.00

7.50 | 37.50

SPIRITS 

8.00
8.00
9.50
7.50
7.50
9.00
7.50
7.00
7.00

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

4.50
4.50
5.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

6 O’clock Gin

East London Liquor Co. Vodka 

Chase English Rhubarb Vodka 

Aqua Riva Tequila

RedLeg Spiced Rum

Makers Mark Bourbon 

Baileys Cream Liquor 

Disaronno Amaretto

Kaluha Coffee Liquor

SOFT DRINKS
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50

3.75

2.50

2.00

COCKTAILS
9.00
9.00

10.00
12.00

Aperol Spritz 
Elderflower Gin Fizz 
Hair of the Hog 
Espresso Martini 

Coca Cola Zero 
Sprite 
Fanta Orange 
Cornish Orchard
 
Frobisher’s Fruit Juice

Wenlock Water

Cawston Press Carton 

Sicilian Lemon or Apple and Rhubarb or Elderflower

Apple or Orange 

Still or Sparkling

Apple and Mango - Perfect for Kids

Please be aware that we only accept card payments and a
discretionary 10% service charge will be added to each bill.

This charge is entirely optional and goes directly to the staff. 

To find out more about 
The Jolly Hog products

FOLLOW US 
@PIGSTYUK 


