# PIG BOARD

45.00

The Jolly Hog BBQ Ribs, Scotch Egg, The Jolly Hog Proper Porker Sausages, slow cooked pork belly, crackling, cider apple sauce, BBQ loaded pork fries, house slaw & a choice of dips.



All burgers come in a toasted bun. Gluten free buns available on request for £1.

#### THE WHOLE HOG

13.00

Our signature burger! 12 hour roast pork belly, crackling, apple & cider sauce, house slaw & Black Treacle Baconnaise.

#### THE HOG FATHER

13.00

Our signature Christmas burger! 12 hour roast pork belly, crackling, sage and onion stuffing, Spiced cranberry sauce & Black Treacle Baconnaise.

#### **PULLED PORK BUN**

Slow cooked pork shoulder, gherkins, onions, The Jolly Hog Apple BBQ sauce, cheddar & American mustard.

### PIGSHY (V)

12.00

A Moving Mountains patty, cheddar, caramelised onions, gherkins, chimi mayo & chipotle honey ketchup (v).

Add Pigs in Blankets to any burger! 2 for £1.50

### **SMOKEY DOG**

11.00

The Jolly Hog Smokey Jolly Dog Sausage, pulled pork shoulder, chipotle honey ketchup, roast garlic mayo & crispy onion.

#### **PESTO DOG**

11.00

The Jolly Hog Smokey Jolly Dog Sausage, pulled pork shoulder, mozzarella, pumpkin seeds, pesto 'nduja mayo & spring onion.

#### ADD ANY DIP TO YOUR ORDER FOR £1.50

The Jolly Hog Apple BBQ Sauce, Baconnaise, Garlic Mayo, Blue Cheese Ranch, Chipotle Honey Ketchup & Chimi Mayo.

Not all dish ingredients are listed & all dishes may contain traces of nuts, gluten and dairy. If you have an allergy, please make staff aware of it before placing your order.

Please be aware that we only accept **card payments** and a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to each bill. This charge is entirely optional and goes directly to the staff.





To find out more about The Jolly Hog products



# **SNACKS**

#### **SCOTCH EGG**

6.00

The Jolly Hog Sausage meat wrapped around a soft-boiled egg coated in crispy Panko breadcrumbs. Served with warm Picalilli!

#### **PIG WINGS**

7.50

Pigs can fly! Crispy pork belly bites either tossed in our buffalo hot sauce, with a blue cheese ranch or The Jolly Hog Apple BBQ sauce. Served with celery.

#### CRACKLE & APPLE

6.00

Warm pork crackling with our cider apple sauce and seasoned salt.

All of our pork is British Outdoor Bred and RSPCA assured

#### **BBQ LOADED PORK FRIES**

Our house seasoned fries loaded with BBQ slow cooked pulled pork, mozzarella, cheddar & BBQ sauce.

#### **LOADED PIB FRIES**

9.00

House seasoned fries, loaded with The Jolly Hog Black Treacle Bacon wrapped Pigs in Blankets, chipotle honey ketchup, roast garlic mayo & crispy onions.

# **BUFFALO DIRTY**

7.00

Our house seasoned fries, buffalo sauce, blue cheese ranch, crispy The Jolly Hog Streaky Bacon & spring onions.

ADD BUFFALO BURNT ENDS FOR £2!

## **HOUSE FRIES (v)**

Fries tossed in our signature house seasoning.

### **HOUSE SLAW (v)**

Red cabbage, white onion, carrot, fennel, oregano & parsley with mayonnaise.









# **DRAUGHT**

Meantime Greenwich Larger Pint/Half | 4.5% 6.50 | 3.50 Cornish Orchard Gold Cider Pint/Half | 4.5% 6.50 | 3.50

# IN THE FRIDGE

Keller Pils	6.50
by Lost & Grounded 440ml   4.8%  Wanna Go To The Sun IPA  by Lost & Grounded 440ml   4.6%	6.50
Just Pressed Fratello Berry Cider 440ml   3.4%	6.50
Clear Head Alcohol Free by Bristol Beer Factory 440ml   0.5%	6.00
Guest Beer or Cider Ask your server for more information.	





To find out more about The Jolly Hog products

FOLLOW US @PIGSTYUK

#### WIND

#### WHITE

False Bay
Sauvignon Blanc | 12.5% South Africa

Cave De l'Ormarine Duc De Morny
Picpoul De Pinet | 13% France

ROSÉ

Calusari
Pinto Noir Rose | 12.5% Romania

**Red Wine** 

Altitudes Reserva 5.25 | 7.50 | 9.25 | 27.00 Merlot | 13.5% Chile 36.00

Ignacio Marin Vida Essentia Garnacha | 13.5% Spain

Fizz

Ceradello 7.50 | 37.50 Organic Prosecco Brut | 11.5% Italy

# **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca Cola Zero	2.50
Sprite	2.50
Fanta Orange	2.50
Cornish Orchard Sicilian Lemon or Apple and Rhubarb or Elderflower	3.50
Frobisher's Fruit Juice Apple or Orange	3.75
Wenlock Water Still or Sparkling	2.50
Cawston Press Carton Apple and Mango - Perfect for Kids	2.00

# **SPIRITS**

6 O'clock Gin	4.50	8.00
East London Liquor Co. Vodka	4.50	8.00
Chase English Rhubarb vodka	5.00	9.50
Aqua Riva Tequila	4.00	7.50
RedLeg Spiced Rum	4.00	7.50
Makers Mark Bourbon	5.00	9.00
Baileys Cream Liquor	4.00	7.50
Disaronno Amaretto	4.00	7.00
Kaluha Coffee Liquor	4.00	7.00

# **COCKTAILS**

Aperol Spritz	9.00
Elderflower Gin Fizz	9.00
Hair of the Hog	10.00
Espresso Martini	12.00

# **HOT DRINKS**

Espresso	2.90
Americano	3.00
Macchiato	3.00
Flat White	3.10
Latte	3.20
Cappuccino	3.20
Dark Hot Chocolate	3.50
White Hot Chocolate	3.50
Mocha White or Dark Chocolate	3.75
Iced coffee Upgrade to Iced dark or white chocolate mocha for extra 50p	3.50
<b>Teas</b> Everyday Brew, Decaf Everyday Brew, Earl Grey, Mint or Green	2.50
Vanilla, Hazelnut and Caramel syrups	+0.50
Milk alternative - Oat Milk	+0.50

Please be aware that we only accept card payments and a discretionary 10% service charge will be added to each bill. This charge is entirely optional and goes directly to the staff.